
Group 1 Table 5

Jasna Reed, Texas Wesleyan (2407)

Iuliana Radu, Rutgers (1892)

Peiyong Yu, Northern Illinois (1459)

Group 2 Table 6

Judy Hugh, Rutgers (2294)

Constanze Liaw, Brown (1581)

Pam Fontaine, Texas Wesleyan (1563)

Group 3 Table 9 10

Ines Perhoc, Texas Wesleyan (2282)

Yung Hsueh Chang, CSULB (1950)

Min Gui, Kansas State (1432)

Stephanie Winogrocki, Macomb (533)

Group 4 Table 11 12

Barbara Wei, UPenn (2280)

Tina Chen, Texas Wesleyan (2048)

Supanida Arayametee, UW Madison (1295)

Aisha Foster, Lindenwood (496)

Group 5 Table 13 14

Marisol Delzo, South Florida (2148)

Sarah Zheng, Princeton (1957)

Gina Lin, UW Madison (1127)

Bujidmaa Borkhuu, Wyoming (800)

Group 6 Table 15 16

Stephanie Shih, Columbia (2121)

Michelle John, Lindenwood (2102)

Jennifer Chen, Duke (1036)

Kristen Thorn, Texas Wesleyan (1017)

Women's Singles Round Robin 1:15 PM

2009 College Table Tennis National Championships Friday, April 3, 2009



Umpire:

10 2
3

B Iuliana Radu 11

C Peiyong Yu 2

12 11

6 8
2

A Jasna Reed 11

B Iuliana Radu 3

11 11

5 1

11 11

1
A Jasna Reed 11

C Peiyong Yu 1

D

2 3C Peiyong Yu, Northern Illinois (1459) L L

W 3 2B Iuliana Radu, Rutgers (1892) L

W 4 1A Jasna Reed, Texas Wesleyan (2407) W

RankB C D PtsWomen's Singles Round Robin A

1 Table: 52009 College Table Tennis National Championships Group:



Umpire:

10 5 911

12 11 11

3
B Constanze Liaw 7

C Pam Fontaine

4 67

11 11

2
A Judy Hugh 11

B Constanze Liaw

7 93

11 11

1
A Judy Hugh 11

C Pam Fontaine

D

3C Pam Fontaine, Texas Wesleyan (1563) L L

W 3 2B Constanze Liaw, Brown (1581) L

W 4 1A Judy Hugh, Rutgers (2294) W

C D Pts RankWomen's Singles Round Robin A B

Table: 62009 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 2



Umpire:

4 10
6

B Yung Hsueh Chang 11

C Min Gui 8

11 12

11 11

6 3
5

A Ines Perhoc 11

D Stephanie Winogrocki 6

8 7
4

C Min Gui 13

D Stephanie Winogrocki 11

11 11

11 11

5 8
3

A Ines Perhoc 11

B Yung Hsueh Chang 5

11 11

5 6
2

B Yung Hsueh Chang 11

D Stephanie Winogrocki 8

11 11

2 2
1

A Ines Perhoc 11

C Min Gui 5

L 3 4D Stephanie Winogrocki, Macomb (533) L L

L 4 3C Min Gui, Kansas State (1432) W L

W W 5 2B Yung Hsueh Chang, CSULB (1950) L

W W 6 1A Ines Perhoc, Texas Wesleyan (2282) W

D Pts RankWomen's Singles Round Robin A B C

92009 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 3 Table:



Umpire:

8 2Supanida Arayametee 4

11 11

6
B Tina Chen 11

C

5
A Barbara Wei 11 11

43

11

D Aisha Foster 3

3 4Aisha Foster 3

11 11

4
C Supanida Arayametee 11

D

3
A Barbara Wei 16 11

914

11

B Tina Chen 7

2
B Tina Chen 11 11

14

11

D Aisha Foster 2

1
A Barbara Wei 11 11

53

11

C Supanida Arayametee 5

L 4D Aisha Foster, Lindenwood (496) L L

W 3C Supanida Arayametee, UW Madison (1295) L L

W W 2B Tina Chen, Texas Wesleyan (2048) L

W W 1A Barbara Wei, UPenn (2280) W

Pts RankA B C DWomen's Singles Round Robin

Table: 112009 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 4



Umpire:

6
B Sarah Zheng

C Gina Lin def

2 0

11 11

5
A Marisol Delzo 11

D Bujidmaa Borkhuu 1

6 1

11 11

4
C Gina Lin 11

D Bujidmaa Borkhuu 1

3
A Marisol Delzo def

B Sarah Zheng

2
B Sarah Zheng

D Bujidmaa Borkhuu def

4 6

11 11

1
A Marisol Delzo 11

C Gina Lin 4

L 4 3D Bujidmaa Borkhuu, Wyoming (800) L W

W 5 2C Gina Lin, UW Madison (1127) L W

L L 0 4B Sarah Zheng, Princeton (1957) L

W W 6 1A Marisol Delzo, South Florida (2148) W

RankB C D PtsWomen's Singles Round Robin A

2009 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 5 Table: 13



Umpire:

5 45

11 11

6
B Michelle John 11

C Jennifer Chen

2 65

11 11

5
A Stephanie Shih 11

D Kristen Thorn

5 13 810

11 11 11

4
C Jennifer Chen 12

D Kristen Thorn

9 11 6 1111

11 8 11 5

3
A Stephanie Shih 4

B Michelle John

5 46

11 11

2
B Michelle John 11

D Kristen Thorn

4 47

11 11

1
A Stephanie Shih 11

C Jennifer Chen

L 4D Kristen Thorn, Texas Wesleyan (1017) L L

W 3C Jennifer Chen, Duke (1036) L L

W W 1B Michelle John, Lindenwood (2102) W

W W 2A Stephanie Shih, Columbia (2121) L

C D Pts RankWomen's Singles Round Robin A B

Group: 6 Table: 152009 College Table Tennis National Championships


